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The Menu of Fruitealicious from Austin includes about 19 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about $4.1. What C B likes about Fruitealicious:

It's a little chaotic here because it's inside the 99 ranch but this is one of my favorite boba places in Austin and
the staff is always friendly, despite how busy they are! read more. The restaurant is accessible and can therefore
also be used with a wheelchair or physical limitations, and there is no-charge WLAN. If you're craving some
zesty South American cuisine, you've come to the right place: delightful menus, cooked with fish, seafood, and
meat, though corn, beans, and potatoes are also on the menu, and you can enjoy here scrumptious American
dishes like Burger or Barbecue. Of course, we must not forget the large diversity of coffee and tea specialties in
this restaurant, It's worth mentioning that the typical Canadian menus are well received by the guests of the
restaurant.
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Menu

Sauces

RANCH

Tea|Hoffee| Milk

MILK TEA

Hot drinks

TEA

Tresh Tea

BUILD YOUR OWN FRESH TEA $3.4

fresh Milk Tea

BUILD YOUR OWN MILK TEA $3.4

Chillers and Smoothies

BUILD YOUR OWN SLUSHES $4.0

Ingredients Used

MILK

Drinks
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
DRINKS

Sofl drinks
LEMONADE
WATER

Coffee

BUILD YOUR OWN ICED COFFEE

BUILD YOUR OWN FROZEN
COFFEE

Mixology
ICED JASMINE TOOTEA FRUITE
ICED BLACK SUGAR TRI-FECTA

lemonadas

BUILD YOUR OWN FROZEN
LEMONADAS

BUILD YOUR OWN ICED
LEMONADAS

$0.5

$3.4

$5.4

$4.4
$5.4

$4.0

$3.4
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